THE DATASHEET OF
EV-ADF4360-8EB1Z
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Evaluation Board User Guide
UG-105
One Technology Way • P.O. Box 9106 • Norwood, MA 02062-9106, U.S.A. • Tel: 781.329.4700 • Fax: 781.461.3113 • www.analog.com
Evaluation Board for the ADF4360-8 Integrated PLL and VCO Frequency Synthesizer
PLEASE SEE THE LAST PAGE FOR AN IMPORTANT

UG-105 Evaluation Board User Guide
Rev. B | Page 12 of 16
ORDERING INFORMATION
BILL OF MATERIALS
Table 1.
Reference Designator Part Description Manufacturer/Part No.
C1, C3, C5, C29, C30, C32, C37,
C38, C39, C40, C41, C42, C43
Capacitor, 0402, 0.1 µF, 16 V Kemet C0402C104K4RAC
C2, C4, C6, C8 Capacitor, 0402, 10 pF, 50 V Kemet C0402C100J5GACTU
C7 Capacitor, Case A, 22 µF, 6.3 V AVX TAJA226K006R
C9, C10, C27 Capacitor, 0603, 1 nF, 50 V AVX 06035A102JAT2A
C11, C12, C21, C24 Capacitor, 0402, 10 nF, 16 V Yageo (Phycomp) CC0402ZRY5V7BB103
C13 2-pin capacitor, 120 pF, 0603, 50 V Yageo CC0603KRX7R9BB121
C14 2-pin capacitor, 1.5 nF, 0603, 50 V Yageo CC0603KRX7R9BB152
C15 2-pin capacitor, 47 pF, 0603, 50 V Yageo CC0603JRNP09BN470
C16 Multilayer ceramic capacitor, 50 V, X7R, 1 nF, ±10%, 0402 Murata GRM155R71H102KA01D
C17, C19 Capacitor, 0603, 100 pF, 50 V Phycomp 2238 867 15101
C18, C28 Capacitor 0603, 1 µF, 25 V Taiyo Yuden TMK107BJ105KA-T
C20, C23 Capacitor, Case A, 1 µF, 16 V AVX TAJA105K016R
C22, C25 Capacitor, Case A, 4.7 µF, 10 V  AVX TPSA475K010R1400
C26 Capacitor, Case A, 10 µF, 6.3 V Kemet T491A106M016AT
C31, C33 Capacitor, 0805, 10 µF, 6.3 V Murata GRM21BR71A106KE51L
C34 Capacitor, 0402, 22 pF, 50 V NPO Kemet C0402C220J5GACTU
C35, C36 Capacitor 0402, 12 pF, 50V Kemet C0402C120J5GACTU
D1 LED, SMD red Avago HSMS-C170
D2 Diode, 1 A, 50 V Multicomp 1N4001
D3 Schottky diode, 20 V  Micro Commercial Components, Inc.,
SD103C-TP